FORM PTO-1618A Expires 06/30/99 DMB 0651/0027

04-01-1999



100999244

U.S. Department of Commerca Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK

RECORDATIO	ON FORM COYER SHEET
TRADE	MARKS ONLY WATER
TO: The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks:	Please record the attached original document(s) or copy(ies).
Submission Type	Conveyance Type
X New	X Assignment License
Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID # Correction of PTO Error	Security Agreement Nunc Pro Tunc Assignme Effective Date Month Day Year
Reel # Frame #	3/15/99
Corrective Document Reel # Frame #	Change of Name Other
Conveying Party	Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date
Name IMGIS, Inc.	Month Day Yea 3/15/99
	3/13/99
Formerly	
Individual General Partnership	Limited Partnership X Corporation Associatio
Other	
Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organizat	tion California
Receiving Party	Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached
Name AdForce, Inc.	
DBA/AKA/TA	
Composed of	÷
Address (line 1) 10101 North DeAnza Blvd.	Suite 210
	Jaire 210
Address (line 2)	
Address (line 3) Cupertino	California 95014
Individual General Partnership X Corporation Association	State/Country Zip Code If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an
Other	appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.)
Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organizati	
999 DHGUYEH 00000184 2202541 FOR (OFFICE USE ONLY
81 40.00 QP 82 50.00 QP	
82 50.00 0p	

gathering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief Information Officer. Washington, D.C. 20231 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See OMB Information Budget Package. 0651-0027, Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS ADDRESS.

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments , Washington, D.C. 20231

FORM PTO-1618 Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0951-0027	B Page 2	program you gas gas a poor your Patent and	ment of Commerce Trademark Office	
	esentative Name and Address Enter for the	e first Receiving Party only.		
Name	377	7 HAK 23 FR 3 FO		
Address (line 1)		OPRAFINANCE -		
Address (line 2)				
Address (line 3)				
Address (line 4)				
Correspondent Name and Address Area Code and Telephone Number 415-882-3200				
Name N	elville Owen, Esq.			
Address (Nne 1) Owen, Wickersham & Erickson, P.C.				
Address (line 2) 455 Market Street, 19th Floor				
Address (line 3)	an Francisco, CA 94105			
Address (line 4)				
Pages Enter the total number of pages of the attached conveyance document # including any attachments.				
Trademark Ap	olication Number(s) or Registration Numbe	r(S) Mark if additional nu	umbers attached	
Enter either the Tra	demark Application Number <u>or</u> the Registration Number (DO NOT)	ENTER BOTH numbers for the same	property).	
Tradem	ark Application Number(s)	Registration Number(s)		
75/155741	2,202,	2,091,203		
Number of Properties Enter the total number of properties involved. # -3-				
Fee Amount for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 90.00				
Method of Payment: Enclosed X Deposit Account Deposit Account				
(Enter for payment by deposit account or if additional fees can be charged to the account.) Deposit Account Number: #				
	Authorization to charge addition	onal fees: Yes N	lo	
Statement and Signature				
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as indicated herein.				
Melville Ow	en ////////	1/16 3/18/99) }	
	Person Signing Signature		Signed	

ASSIGNMENT OF UNITED STATES TRADEMARK APPLICATION/REGISTRATIONS

Whereas, IMGIS, Inc., a California corporation (Assignor), located at 10101 North DeAnza Blvd., Suite 210, Cupertino, California 95014, has adopted, used and is using and is the owner of the following marks for which are registered or the subject of a pending application in the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office:

<u>Trademark</u>	Reg/App No.	Reg/App Date
ADFORCE	75/155741	8/26/96
ADSECURE	2,202,541	11/10/98
IMGIS	2,091,203	9/3/96

Whereas, AdForce, Inc., a Delaware corporation (Assignee), located at 10101 North DeAnza Blvd., Suite 210, Cupertino, California 95014, is desirous of acquiring said marks and the application/registrations thereof;

Now, therefore, for good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, said Assignor does hereby assign unto said Assignee, all right, title and interest in and to the said marks and said application/registrations therefore, together with the goodwill of the business symbolized by the marks and the above identified application/registrations thereof.

IMGIS, Inc.

Date 3/15/99

Name: Rex & SACKSO

Title: VPG General Comso

S:\TM-DOMES\ASSGN\ADFORCE.ASN

RECORDED: 03/23/1999

TRADEMARK REEL: 1876 FRAME: 0483